STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Grandview Commons Ph 23

11318

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3X3 Storm SAS	1	EACH	\$ 2,882.00	
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 288.20
Total Cost			\$ 3,170.20	\$ 3,170.20
Fundamental & 400/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
	+			├ ────
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				 -
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	·+			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
F :				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				ļ
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	+			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Total Cost	╺╼╼╼╅			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				↓
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	+			
				
Engineering @ 10%	+ +			
Total Cost				l
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 3,170.20
0.0 10 /AL 000 /				Ψ 0,170.20
L				

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 2/9/2018

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Grandview Commons Ph 23

______11318

PIPES

	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
21" RCP	<u> </u>	103	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 4,944.00
Engineering	@ 10%				\$ 494.40
Total Cost				\$ 52.80	\$ 5,438.40
24" RCP		107		\$ 51.10	\$ 5,467.70
Engineering	@ 10%				\$ 546.77
Total Cost				\$ 56.21	\$ 6,014.47
Storm Sewer	Trench Compaction	210	LF	\$ 6.80	\$ 1,428.00
Engineering	@ 10%				\$ 142.80
Total Cost				\$ 7.48	\$ 1,570.80
Engineering	@ 10%				
Total Cost		+			
Engineering	@ 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering	@ 10%	+			
Total Cost					
Engineering	@ 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering	@ 10%				
Total Cost		+			
Engineering	@ 10%				
Total Cost		+			
Engineering	@ 10%	+			
Total Cost					
Engineering	@ 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering	<u>@ 10%</u>				
Total Cost					
Engineering	@ 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering	@ 10%	 	- -		
Total Cost		<u> </u>			
Engineering	@ 10%	_ _			
Total Cost	<u> </u>				
Engineering	@ 109/				
Total Cost	₩ 1U70				
GRAND TOT	AL COST			-	\$ 13,023.67

Prepared By: <u>EEA</u>

Date: <u>2/9/2018</u>